
Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor : SPG Multi Trade Private Limited Date of commencement of liquidation : 04-12-2020  List of stakeholders as on: 16/08/2023

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues
(Amount in ₹)

Sl Name of  Amount Amount Amount Amount Remarks
No creditor Date of Amount Amount Nature Amount Whether Amount  %  Share of of any of claim claim 

 Receipt  Claimed of Claim of Claim covered by lien/ covered by in total contingent mutual rejected under
admitted lien  or attachment guarantee amount  of claim Dues  that verification

attache removed claims  may be 
ment pending (Yes/No) admitted
disposal set off

1 Esszee Manufacturing Pvt Ltd 07-01-2021 77,32,67,231  77,32,67,231       Supplying Nil Nil Nil 37.09% Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
goods

Total 77,32,67,231  77,32,67,231       

Detail of Claim received Detail of Claim Admitted


